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GOLDEN GLYPH
2

Every great game deserves a sequel, 
wouldn’t you agree? Get ready to return 
to the land of the Pharaohs, we’re taking 
you on another unforgettable trip to 
Egypt with Golden Glyph 2.

TThe original title was our first ever 
cluster game and now we’ve revamped 
everything and given it an extra boost – 
enjoy improved game design, higher hit 
rates, and even smoother gameplay!
InIn addition to our new Bonus Buy 
feature (pay to get instant entry to the 
Free Spins bonus), this game boasts 
great Respins and a even more exciting 
power-ups!

Game ID
Volatility
Min bet
Max bet
Default bet

goldenglyph2
4 (1-5)
€0,2
€100
€1

Big Win
Super Win
Mega Win
Epic Win
Max payout times bet

15x
40x
70x
100x

1 in 74
1 in 288
1 in 727
1 in 1371

In 1 billion spins 26,800 xbet

Base Game
Base Feature
Free Spin
Total:

18,11%
45,43%
32,56%
96,09%


