GOLDEN GLYPH

2

Every great game deserves a sequel, wouldn't vou agree? Get ready to return to the land of the Pharaohs, we're taking you on another unforgettable trip to Egypt with Golden Glyph 2.

The original title was our first ever cluster game and now we've revamped everything and given it an extra boost enjoy improved game design, higher hit rates, and even smoother gameplay!

In addition to our new Bonus Buy feature (pay to get instant entry to the Free Spins bonus), this game boasts great Respins and a even more exciting power-ups!

For promotional material, please visit clientarea.quickspin.com

OUICKSPIN





Tumbling Reels

Any symbols that are a part of a winning cluster will be removed from the play area and the empty positions fill up with new symbols. Any tumble wins will be added to the existing win. The tumbling ends when there are no new winning clusters.

Power Glyph

The Power Glyph feature is available in both the base game and the Golden Free Spins Bonus. If there are winning clusters, a Power Glyph will be awarded in one of the winning locations. When a Power Glyph is removed, the next Power-Up is activated.

Power-Up feature

Each spin has 7 Power-Ups! In the base game, the last Power-Up is always a Gigantic Wild, and in the Golden Free Spins Bonus, it's always a Golden Glyph. The first 6 Power-Ups are random Golden Scarabs or the 6 Patterns of Horus. The next activated Power-Up is awarded when there are no more winning clusters.

Gigantic Wild Power-Up

The Gigantic Wild Power-Up awards a Gigantic Wild in the play area.

Golden Glyph Power-Up

The Golden Glyph awards a Golden Glyph Wild, up to a total of 4. The Golden Glyph awards an extra spin instead if there are 4 Golden Glyph Wilds already.

Golden Scarab Power-Up

The Golden Scarab spawns 4-10 Wilds in the play area.

Patterns of Horus Power-Up

The Patterns of Horus removes symbols in a pattern. These patterns are: Cross, Ankh, Bird, Eye, Hourglass, and Snake.

Golden Free Spins Bonus

If there are 3 Bonus Scatters in the base game, 7 free spins will be awarded! Inside the Free Spins Bonus, 3 Bonus Scatters awards 5 additional free spins.

A Golden Glyph Wild is awarded in the first spin, and it stays for the duration of the free spins, but it also moves randomly to another location between each free spin.

Golden Glyph 2 also includes a Bonus Buy feature - pay to get instant entry to the Free Spins Bonus!

The Buy Feature can be activated from the base game. By paying and betting, you can buy entry into the Golden Free Spins Bonus with 1, 2, or 3 Golden Glyph Wilds. The theoretical payout of the above Buy Feature is 96,30%, 96,49%, and 96,60%

The Buy Feature may not be available in all markets.



Information

Game ID	goldenglyph2
Volatility	4 (1-5)
Min bet	€0,2
Max bet	€100
Default bet	€1



Base Game	18,11%
Base Feature	45,43%
Free Spin	32,56%
Total:	96,09%



Win Probabilities

Big Win	15x	1 in 74
Super Win	40x	1 in 288
Mega Win	70x	1 in 727
Epic Win	100x	1 in 1371
Max payout times bet		In 1 billion spins 26,800 xbet

